
2 x cooked brown

toas t ( coo led) 

50g Cream cheese

Blue food co l our ing

1 hard bo i l ed egg

Cucumber

 

 

Toast brown bread

Add blue food co l our ing to the cream cheese

Spread cream cheese onto your s l i ce of toas t

Cut cucumber in to shapes and add to your

toas t

Remove the she l l from your hard bo i l ed egg ,

grate the egg and add to your toas t

Decorate your toas t with vegetab les

1 .

2 .

3.

4.

5.

6.

RECIPE AND INGREDIENTS 

#SUPERYUMMY  #SIMPLYDELICIOUS

INGREDIENTS

SUNSHINE TOAST

METHOD
Baby corn 
Broccoli 
Asparagus 
Sprouts

 


